
THE PRESBYTERIAN RECORD.

WVinterbourne 15.00Neady............. .... 13.00Wakefield & 31ashai...12.00
The Ridzo sS.... .. 54
Kigbr& 10.00
LancastrKnox C........ 4,5.00WoodvillioS S......00
flowmanvillo St* PaulaBB( C 58.00INorth Nissouri ........... - -4.0011ev A Alacka Eramosa 10 l.00Sydenhami, St paui'c.....12.00
Crawford .......... 3.30DAicAlillan, RChasý,NBË.. 4.00Georgetown ......... 80.00L'Ange Gade ...... 1.00WilIiamstowvn HephzibahCh 18.00Montrcal I M S. Cent lad 25.00Màontreal WV M S,Indore* 100.00-Montreal WV M% S, Formosa- 23.00Montreal W.MS , NWInd. 69.00Guelph St Andrcw'a ....... 5.36Rintyro S S, N WV Indians..- 20.00Kincyro S S, Formosa ... 13.00(

Kintyro S S. Indore ... 10.00Hulis Green .............. 4.00Chatharn Ist Ch ........... 6000CoIQuhoun ............... 11.00llryson.................. 16
-$M262.27

COLLEGE: FOND.
Received to 5th Dec 1886.. .$1125.26
port HoDO st Ch.......... 24.39W Williamas.............. 3.00Coi1lingwood ............. 20.00Kincardine Knox Ch ...... 7.60

Solih L the ............ 3.20Waldernar ............... 225Rivcrsdale & Enniskillen. . 8.541Georgina ................ 7.00ïMarkiîa, St John......... 6.20Gaxncbridgo ............. 5.94
1sçjucsing Union Ch ... 1425
Çantly &portland ... .... 5.00oAshflcld ................ 1200Mitchell Kaox Ch.....4.80Aurora......... ... 30AFricnd, Greenbanük.. . 300
Point Edward ............ 1146linnover ....... ......... 1.00llcthany................. 2.00Ratho........... ....... 3.0Alexandria.............. 15.00Winterbourne............ 16.00
Rcady ............. ..... 8.00Wa1-efieId & Masham ... 4.00
North Nissonri ............ 0.25Guelph StAndrews....... 20.00

-$1371-12

MJANITOS,. COLLEOR FOND.Receivcd to 5th DCC; 1b86 .... $178.15Toronto 01d St Andrews.... 62.00
Wý Williamns.............. 3.60Monkton .............. 52Behnont .. no............ 5.00

KincadineXnox5.00Alooro Lino ............... 450Norrnanby ............... 3.02
E dn Mlls4.70 3ATlooro B3urns Ch.......... 5.00

Tccswater Zion ............ 9.ço0Erin...:"."............ 070
Amos« '* - ...... 6.50Annan .-................. 5.81Çanle Portand......... 2.00

Manitou ..... ............ 0
llothesda .......... 2.00 4
Luncnburg...............4.3 CAurora ........ ........ 1.50 1Peint Edward.... :........~ (JPdilihavcn ............... 1.50 IV

Scarhoro St Andrews ... 11.55Aloxandria ............... 5.00Rintyro ............... .. 8.00Winterbourne............ 4.00AloaBUnI C.....::......... 2.00
MosaBurn eh ... ....12.50Elev G D Matthews, Quehoc 2.00North Nissonri .......... 1.05Chathamist Ch.. 25.00

$406.90
XNOX COLLEOR ENDOW11ENT FOMD.

IReceived to 5th Deo 1886 .. .$M6.18
ICaiedon St Andrews........ 7.00ICaledon East; ............. 3.00I Mono Milis.......4.00
IJohnin, Toronto ........ 2.00
South PlYmpton ........... 25.00
Thaniesford...... 20Rtob M'Laren, St Catharýines 66 66AIOX A Allen. Toronto . 75.00Win ilson, Toronto.. 0.00o.)CruminDRT 4.00

Robet Dak, orono ..... 20.00Brantford ..... ......... 118-33
WIV EIliotu, Moor Le. 5.00Bibbert ................. 117.W0

Tilb ry ................ 10.50ReVJifhompson,DD, Sarnia 50. 00-Dani 3lcReozie "9 50.0r,James King " 32.00Joscph Lawrje " 6.00Caxnphellviîîe ............. 5.00Innerkîp ...
Rntho ..... .* ........... 42.50
Jos Richardso*n, .....s.oc. 61.50
Il W Dlarling. Toronto.....100.00
Robt.illiar, Rincardine . 0Ù

DuwihDufCh ......... 19.00
J B airaira Bomanvll,10.00Jsogh NOIsoD, Toronto -- 2.00Dhlne.................5-.50
Dunds ................ 19.00Guelphl.................. 5-o0Rov A MNac-,aron, Ennis-

J il len..........25.00
J '%cculloc ethe d 5.00Airs Dodds, Brantford... 6.66Neil Matheson, Park Hill. 10 00Harwieh ................ 31.00Rev J Edmondson, .Almonte 60.00Gavin Lindsay, Almonte . 5.00

BernPue.................. 900
Berne3Î.00

Oneida ............ 1~5Gait Rnox ........... **« ..25.0Northi Easthope......80
ày 2.. 8.00

Nort Nisou ri ....... 11.00Jas MacLaren, Buckinghan]ooo.00
Cookstoyn ........... . 6.00David flirrefll Claremont. 10.00Balderson......... 20.00Ottawa........... .. 0 9Jhatham .......... 02.W0

- $17400-99
WznIowVs' AND ORPIRANS' FOND.leceived to Sth Dec 1m86.. .SIOS6.19 :îrockviilo, StJohn's.....10.00

Vroxcter.......6.75
>o -opo1st Ch......6.06
snabn1k,StMa..bews 2.0 2 'lobcuygeou.............. 6.25~atO MlriFenwick,Eden M'a 8.00)oon................... 2.50V Wilixams .... 5.00 -AGfuliettfBurns Ch....4.00 Rie"anghali Xnox Ch.....7.50 Drolton C.wen Ch.......... 7.&0 Osil1ingwood .............. 00 L%almont........ .. 1100I Do'aradoc Cookes*Ch......3( - * -

V GnIIiibuY ~ 4.56 'w

Cumiberland .**'*»* i5-00.Smjtli's Falis Union Ch ... 15.00Gimbricigo ... .GErin .... h... .... 10
.Aslîiieid...... ... ........ 5. 00
llcaverton . 9.84Mitchell Enox h 8.50Bilisburg .... 2.91)Aurora ...... 2.00.A Fri cn d, G reeon b a . 1O-Ayr Stanley St Ch ......... 20.00)Point Edward ............. 9.69Aliceo ...... . .. 5.1.àAlexandria............... 5.00Hirnyrc ........... 5.00

IVinerbnrne .00Ready ... sha. 2 00
Wakeiel &- ashm ..... 2.0WRock Lake........

K ings bnury & roýmpt on -Goro 4.000Lancaster RiCox Ch .. ...... 10.00Georgetown....... .01)lIMlill.f 31.32
Mono ontre92Chatham stC.. .. 15.00-I3ryson................... 1.50

- $13,q5.74
WyvOMg' AND ORPHAN.S'E FOND.

Mlinieters Rates.
Received to 5th Dcc 1886...$S1096.15Rev DVCMcn vr, 4ys.... e-1.0"b

K 3fcDo)nald........... 8.00.
::DLMcÇnol...... ..800
F IV irr*-es 8.....
A.r ateona..........00

JMacNahb.. ..... 8.00iTFeniwick .8.e0
N McDiarid.."....... 24000RI) Fraser ........... 8.00John Loos........... 8 wRobert Gray......8.00
Wmfl urns.........800

dAD XeDonald ......... 8.1>
' Wi Roerton ....... 1.2.00«:DSutîerland .......... 8.0'SJames Llack ...... .eIl Crozier. 8.00eASteve nson..... .0

Joh n Ross.a * ..... 8.()ûD Mala-n. ..... 8.00John 1Ucl-e.....2
D Findioy.ý..... ........ 0Don Tait ............. 3200

JiMeRbie.8 00
D Icl>olnald ........... 1.00

ilAflrununond ........ 8.(W).GSmeIlie DD ......... 8.00-John Jame~s, DI)..... 10-80.S Carruîhers........... 8.00..Arch -McIDiarmjd ....... 8.0JMcCroibio 811.0
"i5iic-k-y 10.00

À Mncky. . ' *-* * "* 8.00J Il Fraser, MD......... 800JFrgusun, BD1........ 16.0.AIe.AL atheson...........00
.Iex -ýc aln . .. .0John Porteous ......... 1600G Burzon ............ 3

- $1548.65
ED A.%ND iNPIRM MINIS-IERS FOND.
cived te 5th Dc 1886 $,172nimho............. 0nabruck. St Matthecw's 15.00te 31rs Fenwick,EileraM's le-. 00on............ .......30()kly .<afugecn.... ........ 4.00Williamns......... ..... 3.00


